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17. kolo:
VSTJ FS Praha B

24. kolo:
KK Slavia Praha C
Slavoj Velké Popovice B
KK Dopravni podniky Praha C

TJ Astra Zahradnidtb B 10:6

TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice C
KK Slavia Praha D
- PSK Union Praha D

Prazsky kuzelka fsky svaz
J MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III — 2014/2015
™

ZPRAVODAIJ C. 24

2394-2322

10:62400-2385
4:12 312-2389
412 2298-2210

TJ Astra Zahradni ¥kto B - SK Uhelné sklady Praha C 12:4 2325-2176
TJ Astra Zahradni Ksto C - SK Meteor Praha D 2:14 2026-2156
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - KK Dopravni podnikydha B 12:4 2273-2272
Tabulka:
1. KK Slavia Praha D 23 19 0 4 238:130 2354 38
2. KK Slavia Praha C 23 18 0 5 247:121 2344 36
3. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 22 16 1 5 206:146 6Q3 33
4. VSTJFS Praha B 22 14 0 8 200:152 2344 28
5. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 23 11 1 11 182:186 2261 23
6. TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice C 22 10 2 10 188:164 6522 22
7. SK Meteor Praha D 22 9 3 10 183:169 2210 21
8. PSK Union Praha D 22 9 2 11 175:177 2267 20
9. SK Uhelné sklady Praha C 22 10 0 12 150:202 9222 20
10. KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 23 7 2 14 158:210289 16
11. KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 22 6 2 14 143:209267 14
12. TJ Astra Zahradni &4to B 22 6 1 15 141:211 2215 13
13. TJ Astra Zahradni &8to C 22 3 0 19 109:243 2220 6

09.04.

07.04.
07.04.
07.04.
10.04.
07.04.
07.04.



VSTJFS PrahaB 2394 10:6 2322 TJAstraZahradni M ésto B

TENCAR Jii 378 02 396 OUBRECHT Tomas
KNOLL David 400 2.0 370 SEIDL Jan
SKODA Jii 428 2:0 388 MRVIK Milan
GLAS Richard 402 0:2 413 KUNES Michal
KOCHANEK Karel 387 0:2 393 TURNSKY Tomas
KNYTTL Jan 399 2.0 362 PODHOLA Michal

divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:30

KK Slavia Praha C 2400 10:6 2385 TJ Sokol Praha Vr Sovice C

KOCAN Josef st. 386 0:2 417 RAUVOLF Vaclav
KOCAN Michal 418 2.0 386 WOLF Karel
JONAK Remysl 407 02 413 KILIAN Pavel
KRYDA Jiii ml. 392 2.0 347 RAUVOLFOVA Alena
MARES Milan ml. 414  2:0 407 SPKOVA Johana
KRYDA Jiii st. 383 02 415 STRNAD Vladimir

divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 4:15

Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2311 4:12 2389 KK SlaviaP rahaD

MUSIL Ladislav 435 2:0 356 MYSAK Karel
JANATA Petr 304 02 403 NOVAK zZdeék
SOMOLIKOVA Emilie 405 2.0 375 PECKA Jan
KAPAL Petr 369 02 394 KNAP Petr
SIOVICEK Pavel 399 02 424 KNAP Filip
JICHA Tomas 399 02 437 VACLAVIK Jan

divaka: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:15

KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 2298 12:4 2210 PSKUni on PrahaD

BARES Einar 403 2:0 370 DYMAKOVA Markéta
HABADA Jindfich 395 2:0 380 MACH Josef
TOMES Miroslav 389 2:0 338 GORINGEROVA Renata (*)
SVOBODOVA Dagmar 367 0:2 371 BOUCHAL Véaclav
HNATEK Karel st. 367 0:2 388 HAKEN i
SVARC Antonin 377 2:0 363 SVITAVSKY Karel
st¥idani: od 50. hodu: GORINGEROVA Renata + BAROCH Pavel

divaki: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Astra Zahradni M éstoB 2325 12:4 2176 SK Uhelné sklady Praha C

SEIDL Jan 386 2.0 321 MASEK Zd&n
OUBRECHT Tomas 400 2:0 371 SKOLOVA Dana
MRVIK Milan 405 2.0 333 SABOVA Stanislava
TURNSKY Tomas 375 02 379 STICH Petr
MRVIK Roman 348 0:2 370 MASEK Petr
HROZA Tomas 411  2:0 402 BROZOVA Olga

divaka: 3
utkani trvalo: 2:30



TJ Astra Zahradni M éstoC 2026 2:14 2156 SK Meteor Praha D
JETMAR Jakub 270 0:2 364 BERNATEK Biéch
PERINA Petr 304 02 307 CHRDLE i
HLAVATA Lucie 307 0:2 344 FAT Vladimir
SIMUNEK Radovan 400 2:0 359 §TH Jan
SEDLAK Marek 373  0:2 409 BOHA Zderek
KOSTELECKY Vojich 372 02 373 SOSTY Miroslav
divaka: O
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 2273 12:4 2272 KK Dopra vni podniky Praha B
NOWAK Jan 381 2:0 364 STOKLASA Petr
STIBOR FrantiSek 355 0:2 414 MICHALEK Jaroslav
SROT Zdesk 392 2:0 330 HNATEK Karel ml.
ERBEN Karel 335 0:2 385 SVARCOVA Petra
PRIBYL Bohuslav 399 2.0 381 SVARC Milan
MATYSKA Michal 411  2:0 398 REUCIL Roman

divaka: 1
utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty ndhradnik :

2. start: MACH Josef (Union Praha, 21646), SABOVA Stanisléy8 Praha, 13788)

1. start: BAROCH Pavel (Union Praha, 13083), GORINGEROVA RangUnion Praha, 21668),
SVITAVSKY Karel (Union Praha, 21853)

Poradi jednotlive G:

jméno hee

KOCAN Josef st.
DURCHANEK Stanislav
KNAP Filip
RAUVOLF Véclav
MUSIL Ladislav
MATYSKA Michal
KOCAN Michal
KHOL Martin
KNYTTL Jan

JICHA Véaclav

. HNATEK Karel st.

. VACLAVIK Jan

. KOCI Martin

. KNOLL David

. SIMUNEK Radovan

. KOSTELECKY Vojtch
. BOHAC Zderek

. BOUCHAL Vaclav

. RIBYL Bohuslav

. BARES Einar

. KNAP Petr

. JICHA Tomas

. HROZA Tomas

. NOWAK Jan

. SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
. MARES Milan ml.

. SVARC Milan

. ERBEN Karel

CoNooOrWNE

druzstvo etk
Sl. Praha C 418,7
VSTJB 415,4
SI. Praha D 414.,6
VrSovice C 413,6
Popovice B 413,6
Kobylisy C 411,7
Sl. Praha C 409,8
Union Praha D 406,1
VSTJB 401,8
Kobylisy C 400,4
DP Praha C 399,8
SI. Praha D 399,6
VSTJB 398,7
VSTJ B 398,7
Astra ZMZ C 398,5
Astra ZMZ C 396,3
Meteor D 395,9
Union Praha D 395,4
Kobylisy C 395,1
DP Praha C 394,5
Sl. Praha D 394,2
Popovice B 393,8
Astra ZMZ B 392,1
Kobylisy C 391,8
Popovice B 391,0
Sl. Praha C 389,8
DP Praha B 389,7
Kobylisy C 389,5

plné dordzka  chyby pokuz. maximum
293,3 12540 /10  (453)
288,9 126,5058/10 (463)
286,1 128,6 4,7/1a (456)
284,4 1292 53/11  (469)
288,6 1250 @0/10 (478)
286,8 1249 6,80/10 (475)
2795 130,2 @G®B/10  (442)
282,7 1234 69/10  (449)
279,3 1225 8,3 9/10(443)
281,7 118,7 6,9/10 (434)
278,6 12184 11/11  (419)
278,9 120,7 69/11 (437)
276,1 1226 4,8 8/10 (437)
276,3 1224 6,2 1D/ (470)
280,8 117,6 8,3 11/ (426)
273,4 1230 6,5 10/11 (426)
280,9 114,9 6,9 10/10  (451)
281,8 113,84 8/10  (428)
278,6 1165 7,0 ™0 (421)
2724 122,1 Q3N (440)
276,5 117,7 791D (452)
279,6 1143 9,210@ (438)
277,7 1144 97/10 (430)
276,8 1150 8,8 1@/ (422)
2743 116,77,9 10/10  (435)
271,7 118,8,7 10/10 (434)
279,9 109,8 9,319 (421)
271,8 117,7 8,0/10  (420)



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

REUCIL Roman
NOVAK Zdergk
SVARC Antonin

GLAS Richard
STOKLASA Petr
SEDLAK Marek
KILIAN Pavel
OUBRECHT Tomas
HABADA Jindich
MYSAK Karel

KAPAL Petr

TENCAR Ji
PODHOLA Michal
KRYDA Jii st.
JIRANEK Tomas
TURNSKY Tomas
MRVIK Milan
SVARCOVA Petra
BERNATEK Betich
HAKEN Jii
DYMACKOVA Markéta
SEIDL Jan

WOLF Karel
SKOLOVA Dana
SPCKOVA Johana
DURICEK Frantidek
KRYDA Jii ml.

STICH Petr

MARES Milan st.
STOCHL Martin
TOMES Miroslav
MANSFELD Ivan
CHRDLE Jii
KUDWEIS Tomas
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
MYSICKOVA Jana
PERRINA Petr

MASEK Petr

FQRT Vladimir
RAUVOLFOVA Alena
BOUCHALOVA Marcela
HNATEK Karel ml.
MAJERNCEK Petr
PROCHAZKOVA Jana
JETMAR Jakub
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav
FOJT Bohumil
ZOUHAR Jii
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
KUNES Michal
KARAUS Jan
BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
SOSTY Miroslav
VOSICKY Vladimir
JAKOUBEK Otakar
KNEZEK Vladimir
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
BENDL Jii

JONAK Remysl

DP Praha B
Sl. Praha D
DP Praha C
VSTJB
DP Praha B
Astra ZMZ C
VrSovice C
Astra ZMZ B
DP Praha C
Sl. Praha D
Popovice B
VSTJ B
Astra ZMZ B
Sl. Praha C
Sl. Praha D
Astra ZMZ B
Astra ZMZ B
DP Praha B
Meteor D
Union Praha D
Union Praha D
Astra ZMZ B
VrSovice C
US Praha C
VrSovice C
Union Praha D
Sl. Praha C
US Praha C
Sl. Praha C
DP Praha C
DP Praha C
Union Praha D
Meteor D
Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha C
VrSovice C
Astra ZMZ C
US Praha C
Meteor D
VrSovice C
Union Praha D
DP Praha B
Astra ZMZ B
Popovice B
Astra ZMZ C
Popovice B
Meteor D
Kobylisy C
Meteor D
Astra ZMZ B
Meteor D
Kobylisy C
Meteor D
Meteor D
US Praha C
SI. Praha D
Union Praha D
US Praha C
Sl. Praha C

389,4
389,1
389,0
388,6
388,4
386,3
385,5
384,8
384,3
382,9
381,3
380,9
380,8
380,6
380,4
379,4
378,9
378,8
378,3
376,2
375,2
375,1
373,9
373,7
372,0
371,7
370,7
370,7
370,0
367,8
367,5
366,1
363,4
361,8
361,6
361,2
356,1
354,2
354,1
354,0
351,2
348,1
347,4
335,8
322,8
441,2
419,5
419,0
418,3
409,0
404,2
404,0
400,7
397,4
396,3
391,8
389,5
387,1
386,7

2750 114,4 7,1 10/10413)
272,6 1164 88 9/11  (419)
270,4 118,6 W11  (417)
2705 118,1 7.4 10/ (444)
280,2 108,2 9410  (436)
274,8 1115 88/11  (437)
267,0 1185 80/11  (428)
266,0 118,8,2 88/10  (420)
2754 108,9 11,2 9/11  (417)
278,8 104,1 11®/11  (467)
266,9 114,5 87/19  (451)
2705 1105 9,3 8/10 (414)
264,8 1159 ,08 8/10  (399)
271,9 108,7 9,8 10/10 3)42
270,9 109,521 /11  (406)
269,4 110,0 489/10  (421)
265,8 113,1 880/10  (445)
266,2 112,61 B)/10  (432)
266,4 111,8 11,0 10/10  (426)
264,3 112,0 9,7 10/10  (415)
272,8 102,4 12(B/10  (410)
271,9 103,2 11,1/10  (425)
264,2 109,7 9,2/10  (430)
276,6 97,1 1”E 11  (412)
268,0 104,0 12,1 1D/ (419)
2715 1002 12,910  (421)

263,0 107,7 12,2 10/10 29)4

269,1 101,6 11811  (411)
261,5 10886 7/10  (408)
264,1 103,6 9511  (406)
264,7 102,79 90/11  (399)
266,6 99,291 7/10  (390)
263,9 99,5 12,1 9/10  (453)
264,8 97,0 6120/11  (400)
263,2 982119/11  (420)

258,9 102,3 12,1 9/11(389)
254,9 101,1 10,9 8/11(379)

2550 99,3 13,Y 1  (408)
258,8 953 156 10/10 454)
2557 98,33, 10/11  (404)
2594 1,9 13,3 8/10 (383)
252,1 96,@,3L 9/10  (407)
256,3 91,1 150 7/10 848
2441 91861 8/10 (393)
236,6 86,3 168/11  (368)
297,0 14422 43/10 (502)
2950 1245 55 0/1 (433)
280,0 1390 6,0 1/10  (419)
2958 122503 1/10  (427)
2050 1140 90/B  (413)
2829 121,3 7,5 5/10(459)
280,5 1235 56,2/10  (430)
278,6 1221 7.8 18/ (459)
273,6 1237 7,0/%0  (429)
276,4 1199 7811  (429)
2743 1175 7,0 14/ (417)
260,5 129,85 2/10  (390)
267,2 1199 6,1 7/11  (444)
277,1 109,6 9,4 5/10 427



STRNAD Vladimir
PECKA Jan

MACH Josef
MICHALEK Jaroslav
BROZOVA Olga
GORINGEROVA Renata
DUSKA Pavel
KUNES Tomas
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
BERNAT Karel
FOUS Miloslav
KRUPICKA Bohuslav
KOCHANEK Karel
MALEK Miroslav
PYCHA Vladimir
PETER Jii

SROT Zdenk
MALEK Jindfich
SABOVA Stanislava
KOCHANEK Milan
DUSEK Miloslav
STOVICEK Pavel
KOZDERA Martin
SVITAVSKY Karel
MASEK Zdergk
GRULICHOVA Petra
MRVIK Roman
SKODA Jii
DVORAK Vladimir
NOWAKOVA Anna
PODLIPSKY Petr
JANATA Petr
STIBOR FrantiSek
KOCANOVA Renata
STECH Jan
STRNAD Petr
HLAVATA Lucie
CERMANOVA Jana
KYKAL Jaroslav
JANCALEK Jiti
ZIZKA Karel
POVOLNY Martin

NejblizSi zapasy:

VrSovice C 386,2
SI. Praha D 385,1
Union Praha D 384,5
DP Praha B 384,4
US Praha C 382,9
Union Praha D 379,0
Kobylisy C 378,8
VSTJ B 378,3
Meteor D 378,0
SI. Praha D 377,7
Union Praha D 377,5
Kobylisy C 377,3
VSTJB 375,8
DP Praha B 373,9
US Praha C 370,5
Union Praha D 370,0
Kobylisy C 369,5
DP Praha C 368,0
US Praha C 366,0
VSTJB 366,0
US Praha C 365,0
Popovice B 363,2
Astra ZMZ C 363,1
Union Praha D 363,0
US Praha C 359,1
Meteor D 359,0
Astra ZMZ B 355,8
VSTJB 355,1
Meteor D 353,5
Kobylisy C 353,4
VrSovice C 348,3
Popovice B 347,8
Kobylisy C 341,3
SI. Praha C 339,0
Meteor D 337,8
DP Praha B 337,3
Astra ZMZ C 337,0
Kobylisy C 336,0
Popovice B 326,3
Meteor D 317,4
Popovice B 300,0
Meteor D 296,0

2654 120,8 8,8/11  (415)
273,5 111,6 10,317/ (402)
263,5 1210 6,01@ (389)
265,3 119,01 96/10  (414)
273,6 109,3 9,7 15/ (426)
265,0 A147,0 1/10  (379)
268,3 1105 11,5 1/ (404)
266,9 111,4 9,8 6/10409)
207,0 81,0 18a/10 (378)
273,4 1044 89/14  (411)
270,9 106,6 4102/10  (391)

264,2 1131 7,9 5/10(387)

266,9 108,9 10,6 W/ (417)
263,5 110,3 10,6/10  (417)
273,0 97,5 12,0/11  (434)
2745 955 135 2/10  (393)
267,1 102,4 13,2 5/10  (398)
270,0 98,0 11,0 1/11  (368)
264,5 101,501B/11  (399)
281,0 850 8,0 1/10 (366)
276,0 89,0 9,0/11  (365)
263,0 100,3 12,6 6/10401)
260,0 103,0 11,7/11  (395)
248,0 1150, 1/10  (363)
262,9 96,2 139 7/11  (397)
279,0 80,0 18,0/1D  (359)
261,7 94,1 135 M/  (394)
2558 99,4 115 6/10  (428)
250,0 94,5 155 2/10 382)
257,1 96,3 12,1 /30  (367)
2485 09,8 14.4/14  (378)
251,1 96,7 13,7 18/ (384)
2535 87,8 13D/10  (355)
250,0 89,0 91010  (339)
251,8 86,0 16,7 5/10  (394)
248,7 88,7 158 1@/ (361)
243,7 93,2 152 /11  (397)
248,0 88,0 14,0/1D  (336)
2434 82,9 17,0/1®  (399)
228,1 89,3 17,4 4/10  (349)
220,0 80,0 17,0 10/  (300)
226,0 70,0 250 10/ (296)

25. kolo

14.04.15 ut 17:00 KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C
14.04.15 ut 17:30 TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - KK Slavia Praha C

14.04.15 4t 17:30 SK Meteor Praha D - T Astra Zahradni Mésto B

14.04.15 ut 17:30 SK Uhelné sklady Praha C - VST] FS Praha B

14.04.15 ut 17:30 KK Slavia Praha D - TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice C

16.04.15 ¢t 17:30 PSK Union Praha D - Slavoj Velké Popovice B

KK Dopravni podniky Praha C volno

Zpracoval: Zahradka Zdenék, BeneSovska 3217, 27201 Kladno,

@ mobil: 734 797 444
e-mail: zdenek.zahradka@centrum.cz



